Shorthand Bjoérkholmen - Blekholmen
Batens namn
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Segelnummer
FIN-11381
FIN-11625
FIN 19893
FIN-11361
FIN-10983
SWE-1

FIN 10810
FIN-11854

Ipanema
Low
Lucky Too
Lilyan
Subbota
Krut
FinnFun
Earl Grey

Klubb

BS
HSK
NJK
ESF
HLVK
NJK
ESF
KoPu

24.8.2019
Battyp
1/109

First 34.7
Linjett 32
HP-1030
FE-83
Archambat
Finngulf33
HP-1030

LYS-tal

1,27
1,25
1,12
1,31
1,08
1,33
1,23
1,31

Skeppare

Kim Lindroos
Juhani Railo
Mats Welin
Benjamin Nilsson
Alex Osipov
Magnus Silén
Tom Finell

Ville Valtonen

Besattning

Jarkko Sipila

Nora Eskola
Martin Silfverberg
Mikko Laitinen
Masha Aleinikova
Victor Silén

Frida Pelin

Timo Salmensaari

Seglad Tid
225,37
231,12
264,55
229,08
278,57
229,73
251,67
244,13

Berdknad tid

286,22

288,9

296,3
300,09
300,86
305,54
309,55
319,81



